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TIME TABLE FOR B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION LEARNING DISABILITY &

MENTAL RETARDATION (ID & MR) FIRST SEMESTER (ATKT) EXAM MAY-JUNE- 2024

TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER / SUBJECT

04-07-2024 Thursday Paper—1 (Al)- Human Growth & Developement
06-07-2024 Saturday Paper —II (A2)- Contemporary India and Education

Paper — III-(B7)- Introduction to Sensory Disabilities

09-07-2024 Tuesday
(VL HI,Deaf-blind)

Paper — IV (B8)- Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities

11-07-2024 | Thursday (LD,ID/ MR, ASD)

Paper -V (B9)- Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple

13-07-2024 Saturday | Disabilities
(Deaf -Blind, CP,MD)

15-07-2024 Monday Paper — VI (C12)- Assessment and Identification of Needs

TIME TABLE FOR B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION (MENTAL RETARDATION )
FOURTH SEMESTER (MAIN/ATKT/Ex) EXAM MAY-JUNE- 2024

TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER / SUBJECT
Paper -1
B 10 (D) — Skill Based optional course (cross disability and inclusion)
29-06-2024 | Saturday | Paper—II .
D 19 —Basic Research & Basic statistic (EPC)
Paper — 11
B 11 (F) — Skill Based optional course (specialization disability)
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13-06-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday
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TIME TABLE FOR CENTER FOR BASIC SCIENCE- INEGRATED

M.Sc.- FOURTH SEMESTER (ATKT) OLD COURSE EXAM MAY-JUNE-2024

TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM

Date

Day

Subject

Code

Name

08-07-2024

Monday

G401

Statistical Techniques and applications

TIME TABLE FOR B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION LEARNING DISABILITY (ID)

THIRD SEMESTER (ATKT) EXAM MAY-JUNE- 2024

TIME: 08.00 AM To 11.00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER / SUBJECT
05-07-2024 Friday Educational Intervention and Teaching Strategy (C-14)
08-07-2024 Monday Technology and Disability (C-15)
10-07-2024 Wednesday | Psycho Social and Faimly Issues (C-16)
12-07-2024 Friday Reading and Reflecting on Texts (EPC) (C-17)
15-07-2024 Monday Drama and Arts in Education (EPC) (C-18)
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